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QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CLASS 1-CLASS 3
1200 metres $0

04

05

Helsun(Dan Markey) Maurie
Crawford

Lincoln Sky (NZ)(Ben Ahrens) James Orman

2 MAIDEN
1200 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Olivialex(Neil Hocking)
Vahlia(Kacy Fogden)
Battaglia(Kacy Fogden)
Scottish Prince(Pat Duff)
Congeries(Kacy Fogden)
Shiraishi(Kacy Fogden)
Lady Snitch(Kacy Fogden)

3 CLASS 2 - CLASS 4
1050 metres $0

01
02
03
04

Drumadoir(Lorraine Erhart)
Snow Valley(Steele Ryan)
Batangas Entry(Kelly Schweida)
Emotive Mountain(Pat Duff)

4 CLASS 1
1050 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05

Gullfoss(Kelly Schweida)

Let's Conquer(Robert Heathcote)

Bullet Raiders(Billy Healey)

Porota Bean(Jeff Dixon) Micheal Hellyer

Daytona Danica(Robert
Heathcote)

5 2YO & 3YO OPEN
1050 metres $0

01
02

03
04

Headlander(Kelly Schweida)

Craiglea Courtney(Krystle
Johnston)

Goat(Kacy Fogden)
Kasear(Lorraine Erhart)

6 MAIDEN

1050 metres $0 08:20AM
07:30AM 01 Regal Eyes(Neil Hocking) 1 0.0
1 0.0 02  Think Glory(Steven O'Dea & 2 0.0

Matthew Hoysted)

2 0.0 03 Divine Gold(Lynn Tipper) 3 00
04 Sebring Lass(Darryl Raffin) 4 0.0
07:40AM 05 Fint_jlay(Kacy Fogden) 5 00
06  Sprigger(Pat Duff) 6 0.0
100 47  GENTLE PRINCE(Pat Duff) 7 00
2 0.0
3 0.0 7 MAIDEN
4 00 1050 metres $0 08:30AM
5 0.0 01  Rouge Gold(Lynn Tipper) 1 0.0
6 0.0 02 Queen Luwell(Ben Ahrens) 2 0.0
7 0.0 03  Big Bad Boris(Paul Butterworth) 3 00
04 Typhoon Talayah(Jeff Dixon) Micheal Hellyer 4 0.0
05 Plenty Of Zip(Pat D 5 0.0
07:50AM enty Of Zip(Pat Duff)
L oo 06 Boom Ranga(Robert Heathcote) 6 0.0
2 0.0 8 2YO OPEN
3 0.0 650 metres $0 08:40AM
4 0.0 01 Next To Excel(Steven O'Dea & 1 0.0
Matthew Hoysted)
02  Archdeacon(Robert Heathcote) 2 00
08:00AM (3 Raffalli(Billy Healey) 300
1 00 04 Craiglea Mia(Krystle Johnston) 4 00
2 00 05 Kessel Run(Neville Stewart) Brad Stewart 5 0.0
3 00 06  Craiglea Schumo(Krystle 6 0.0
4 0.0 Johnston)
5 0.0 07  First Crusade(Kacy Fogden) 7 0.0
08:10AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




